Contractor's Request for Payment:

Contractor Name: Mark Mcdougle Date: 7/16/2013
| request $12,161.00 as payment for rehabilitation work on the property of
Tracy Lickly located at 470 West Riverview Avenue, Napoleon Ohio 43545

Partial Payment #: or Final Payment: X

Original Contract Price: $30,921.00

Total of All Change Orders: $0.00

Adjusted Contract Price: $30,921.00

This Payment Request: $12,161.00

Less Previous Payments: $18,760.00

Balance Remaining:* $0.00

*After this payment

| certify that the above payment request is correct and that this request is justified based on
the rehabilitation work which has been successfully completed.

Authorized Company Signature Date

| have examined the above request for payment and find that it is a fair and reasonable
payment for work successfully performed on my property. '

gm/(‘(L '\\_RO@(‘r,@&.\Ocl. 0°1- 8.3 -0

HomeownerSignature ’ d Date

I have inspected the rehabilitation work at the above address and found the work to be
satisfactory and in full compliance with the Contract and Final Specifications. | also certify that
the Contractor has delivered all necessary documents and papers.

Therefore, | authorize payment of; $12,161.00
2= 7-33-2013
Mawﬁ( Valley Planning Organization Official Date

City Of Nappleon Date
f




